MJHS SiGN LANGUAGE INTRAMURAL

OVERVIEW: Welcome to Madison Junior High School’s Sign language Intramural. This intramural is open to

all sixth, seventh, and eighth grade students. We will hold ten meetings over the next five weeks. We are
excited for you to join us!

SPONSOR: Mrs. Walsh - jewalsh@naperville203.org

SCHEDULE:

All sessions will be held in room 178 from 3:00-3:45pm.

Tuesday, January 23
Session 1

Thursday, January 25
Session 2

Tuesday, January 30
Session 3

Thursday, February 1
Session 4

Tuesday, February 6
Session 5

Thursday, February 8
Session 6

Tuesday, February 13
Session 7

Thursday, February 15
Session 8

Tuesday, February 20
Session 9

Thursday, February 22
Session 10

Not able to make a meeting? No problem! All of the materials will be available on Canvas.

FEE: There is a one-time $26 fee to participate in intramurals at Madison Junior High School. If students have already
paid this fee, either at registration or for a previous intramural, they do not need to pay it again. If students have not
previously paid this fee, it will need to be paid prior to participating in Sign Language. Checks can be made payable to
Madison Junior High School.

TRANSPORTATION: Sign Language Intramural participants are responsible for their own transportation

after each. Students should have rides ready by 3:45 or have parent/guardian’s permission to walk home.

Cut Here

Please sign and return to Mrs. Walsh or the front office.

Student’s name:

ID#:

We will use your ID# to add you to our Canvas course.

Intramural fee of $26.00 payable to Madison Junior High School (if already paid for a previous
intramural this school year, no payment is necessary).

Parent/Guardion Signature:

Parent/Guardion Email:
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